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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 651

Shadrukhina Yuliya
37

600

0

600

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 4

MecTo 38

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg CaparoB

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34188816

[og poxaeHus 2005

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 8 8 Parsegyan Ksenia 800|RUS | 5,5 |uepH. 0
2 |26 53 |Nikole Alexandra O|ESP 2 |6en. 1
3 |14 20 |Gaer Margarita 700|RUS | 5,5 |4epH. 0
4 17 15 Bronnikova Ekaterina 700|RUS 3 |uepH.O
5 |24 32 |Aidarkyzy Aida 600KAZ | 2,5 | 6Gen. 1
6 |17 23 Melenchuk Olga 700|RUS 2 - 1K
7 |17 29 |Sitchikhina Milana 700|RUS 6 |6en. 0
8 |19 19 |Fedoricheva Ekaterina 700|RUS | 4,5 |4epH.0
9 [22 24 |Nikolaeva Evdokiya 700|RUS 3 |6en.1
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